
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 

No. 
27 
97 
92 
25 
95 
96 
99 
19 

128 
484 
207 
177 
31 

228 
136 
24 

129 
918 
545 
310 
532 
198 
757 
290 
174 
901 
413 
23 

173 
720 
361 
78 

116 
819 

Name 
Alessandro Di Mario 
Rocco Landers 
Rossi Moor 
Dominic Doyle 
Matthew Chapin 
Gus Rodio 
Avery Dreher 
Jeff Bean 
Chris Parrish 
Sean Ungvarsky 
Romeo Chiavini 
Bryce DeBoer 
Jeffrey Purk 
Sonya Lloyd 
Mookie Wilkerson 
Tyler Duffy 
Jose Flores 
Josef Bittner 
Chandler Slagle 
Rodney Vest 
Carl Price 
Drew Vandal 
Rich Foster 
Branden Chaisorn 
Cliff Coglietti 
Steven Smith 
Brogan  Richards 
Gino Angella 
Brad Faas 
Mike Boyce 
Sean Morris 
Mikayla Moore 
Maxine Filcher 
Nick Koch 

Make 
APR 
SUZ 
SUZ 
YAM 
SUZ 
APR 
APR 
YAM 
APR 
YAM 
APR 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
APR 
APR 
APR 
APR 
APR 
YAM 
APR 
YAM 
APR 
APR 
APR 
SUZ 
SUZ 
APR 
APR 
APR 
SUZ 
YAM 
APR 
YAM 

Best Tm 
2:18.270 
2:19.677 
2:19.863 
2:21.133 
2:22.538 
2:24.689 
2:25.180 
2:26.355 
2:27.016 
2:27.367 
2:28.074 
2:28.642 
2:29.370 
2:30.486 
2:31.397 
2:31.680 
2:31.776 
2:31.820 
2:31.862 
2:31.985 
2:32.205 
2:32.849 
2:33.511 
2:34.391 
2:34.723 
2:35.169 
2:35.715 
2:36.843 
2:38.535 
2:41.359 

In Lap 
9 
5 
9 
5 
7 
7 
6 
7 
2 
4 
9 
5 
8 
5 
6 
1 
7 
6 
9 
9 
8 
7 
3 
4 
4 
4 
8 
6 
1 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

1.407 
1.593 
2.863 
4.268 
6.419 
6.910 
8.085 
8.746 
9.097 
9.804 

10.372 
11.100 
12.216 
13.127 
13.410 
13.506 
13.550 
13.592 
13.715 
13.935 
14.579 
15.241 
16.121 
16.453 
16.899 
17.445 
18.573 
20.265 
23.089 

Sponsor 
Rodio Racing - Powered by Robem Engineering 
RevZilla/Motul/Vance & Hines Suzuki 
Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Giaccmoto Yamaha Racing 
BARTCON Racing 
Rodio Racing - Powered by Robem Engineering 
EasyHealthPlans.com/TopPro Racing Team 
JBJR Racing 
Ghetto Customs 
Koch Racing 
3D Motorsports 
DeBoer Racing 
Legacy Dental/Poly Evolution 
Giaccmoto Yamaha Racing 
Eyes Up Motorsports 
DRC 
Team Pro J's 
Team JBR 
BISON/Unit F14 
Vestment Realty 
Plastic Surgery Racing 
Cycle Pros Racing 
Moto Moto Racing 
Natsukashi Garage 
BPC Racing/WAWA Racing 
789 Racing 
TCB Racing 
KingsKamp.com Racing 
Pistris Racing 
3D Motorsports 
Mobile Chicane Racing 
Moore Racing Powered by Orange Cat 
Handtight Racing Team 
Koch Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Bike #290 - Speeding on pit lane 

Printed: 9/13/2024 10:36:13 AM 

Race Director 
Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
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Signed ________________

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Texas 

BellissiMoto Twins Cup 

Practice 1 

Practice (30:00 Time) started at 10:00:00 

Circuit of The Americas 3.426 miles 

9/13/2024 10:00 


